

04/01/2012



To Whom It May Concern

VERIFICATION OF INSURANCE

Insured: National Association of Decorative and Fine Arts Societies

Address: NADFAS House, 8 Guildford Street, London WC1N 1DA

Occupation: A Charitable Trust dedicated to the education and preservation of decorative and fine arts.

Insurers: Ecclesiastical Insurance Office Ltd

Policy Number: 02/CBP/9052215

Expiry Date: 1st January 2014

Class of Insurance: Commercial Combined

(i)	Public Liability	£ 5,000,000	Any One Event
	Terrorism	£ 2,000,000	
	Products Liability	£ 5,000,000	Any One Event & Any One Period of Insurance
(ii)	Employer's Liability	£ 10,000,000	Any One Event
	Terrorism	£ 5,000,000	
(iii)	Trustee Indemnity	£ 2,000,000	

Extensions: Principals Clause
Health and Safety at Work Act

Excess: £250 Third Party Property Damage claims

Exclusions: Offshore Liability
Professional Indemnity
Hazardous Premises

Terms, Conditions and Exclusions: Subject otherwise to the Standard Terms and Conditions of the Insurer's Policy Wording

This document is issued to you as a matter of information only. The issuance of this document does not make the Person or Organisation to whom it has been issued an additional Assured, nor does it modify in any manner the Contract of Insurance between the Assured and Underwriters. Any amendment, change or extension of such Contract can only be effected by specific Endorsement attached thereto.

Should the above mentioned Contract of Insurance be cancelled, assigned or changed during the above Policy Period in such manner as to affect this document, no obligation to inform the Holder of this document is accepted by the Undersigned Insurance Brokers.

Signed

Sally
 Towergate Insurance
 Personal
 Commercial
 Towergate Insurance
 Chaucer Business Park, Thanet Way, Whitstable, Kent CT5 3FE
 www.towergateinsurancesolutions.co.uk
 Tel: 0870 850 5353 Fax: 0870 850 5565
 Tel: 0870 850 5454 Fax: 0870 850 5556

